

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5582/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CRLM No. 3337/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNDER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Vineet Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to all the respondents by Registered Post A.D. as well as
by dasti

List the matter on 28th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

*MG.