

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5582/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CRLM No. 3337/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNDER Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 28/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the defects  
pointed out in the Office Report regarding filing of proof of service.

th

List the matter on 18 August, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.