

Ê

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5582/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2008 in CRLM No.
3337/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNDER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. JP Dhanda,Adv.
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda,Adv.
Mr. Amrendra Kr.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal after

the Holi vacation.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr. P.A.

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master